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Comp Tryouts May 1-4
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ZARA ANDERSON- @M@@ OF 2023 T FOR THE FIRST 200
REGISTERED!

quq Anderson Commlts to *CHECK IN 15 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SESSION
Eastern Florida State College Thank you Tina Kennedy

for belng our tryouts shirt

sponsor!
n l l E n u P TinaSellsTheSpaceCoast.com

Thatcher Moffitt d
selected for April _

ODP event _
- Tina Sells The Space Coast -

Thatcher was selected
to represent Florida
and compete in
Tifton, Georgia April 1-2

BLUE MARLIN

DID YOU KNOW? BECOME A SEND US YOUR
' SPONSOR! SOCCER NEWS

The very first World Cup was If you'd like to become a CBS Send us your game scores,
hosted in 1930 in Uruguay. sponsor, please contact us! pictures, and special event
Only France, Romania, We're a non-profit news! Email MEDIA@
Belgium, and Yugoslavia organization. Email us: CentralBrevardSoccer.com
were able to make the trip Sponsorship@CentralBrevard
from Europe. Soccer.com

Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com
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CBS SUMMER SOCCER
CAMP JUNE 19-22

RECURD & ANAI.YZE GAMES

";, AI TECHNOLOGY FOLLOWS BALL
' FULL FIELD VIEW

SO CREATE HIGHLIGHT VIDEQS e ot st & s
Coaches can contact Jared at: SAVE THE DATE!

ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com Summer camp returns!
to arrange for pick-up Led by Coach Jordan Humbert.
-~ Registration opening soon
@ Jleed Ts @MA Us? '
General Questions: 4 NAMED FLORIDA TODAY'S
' ALL SPACE COAST

Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Club Admin:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Send pictures & videos for social media:
Media@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Rec Director:
Rec@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Junior Academy Director:
Academy@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Treasurer:
Treasurer@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

7 Congratulations to Zara Anderson &
~Sponsorships: Aras Guney as first team selections.
Sponsorship@CentralBrevardSoccer.com Finley McDuffie & Hannah Kenney

CBS President:
President@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

named honorable mention
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Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com



